DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

BUTTERPHIX LIMITED
BUTTERWORKS LIMITED

BUTTERWORTH LABORATORIES LIMITED
THE BUTTERWORTH PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

BUTTLINES LIMITED

BUTT MONEY TRANSFER LTD
BUTT MONEY TRANSFER LTD
BUTT MONEY TRANSFER LTD
BUTTON C&T LIMITED
BUTTON C&T LIMITED
BUTTON MONKEY LIMITED

BUTTON NOSE PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED
BUTTON NOSE PHOTOGRAPHY LIMITED

BUTTONS-KING LTD
BUTTON STUDIO LTD

BUTTRESS FULLER ALSOP WILLIAMS LTD

BUUURP LIMITED

BUXOPLAS SPECIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED

BUXSEED CONSULTANCY LTD
BUXSEED CONSULTANCY LTD
BUX SERVICES LIMITED
BUXTED CHICKEN LTD

BUXTED FRESH QUALITY FOODS LTD

BUXTON ARTS FESTIVAL LIMITED
BUXTON BEARD COMPANY LTD
BUXTON BEARD COMPANY LTD
BUXTON FACILITY SERVICES LTD
BUXTON FACILITY SERVICES LTD
BUXTON HOMES (CVR) LIMITED

BUXTON HOMES MIDLANDS LIMITED
BUXTON HOMES (REIGATE) LIMITED
BUXTON HOMES SOUTH EAST LIMITED

BUXTON POUND STORE LTD
BUXTON ROAD NV LTD

BUXTON ROAD SV LTD

BUXTON RYAN & CO LTD

BUXTON STICKER SHOP LIMITED
BUYABARGAIN LIMITED
BUYBYMARCUS LTD

BUY DESIGN LTD

BUY DESIGN LTD

BUYER BRAIN LTD

THE BUYERS NETWORKING CLUB LIMITED

BUYHIKINGBOOTS.CO.UK LIMITED
BUY IT BACK LTD
BUYIT-WHOLESALE.COM LIMITED

BUY LOCAL LTD/BUY LOCAL COMMUNITY

INTEREST COMPANY

BUY LOCAL COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY
BUY LOCAL COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY

BUYMOBILE LIMITED

BUY OFF PLAN LONDON LTD
BUY1GIVE1l LIMITED
BUYPROMOPRODUCTS LIMITED
BUY SELL CURRENCY LIMITED
BUY SELL CYPRUS LIMITED

05779411
09008759
01185121
05951184
06265269
11352482
11352482
11352482
11981420
11981420
06571505
11977583
11977583
10693767
11233099
09009377
08044882
07573609
11980894
11980894
11329556
04067821
04069139
01393717
11975277
11975277
11975957
11975957
09124611
02390644
09125076
01767715
10751848
11095328
11095443
09731157
11343066
06219378
06872733
08447455
08447455
10693232
08101345
11325389
10752124
04176990
11584351

11584351
11584351
10900230
08874540
09363222
10179932
05422468
05422466
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02/05/2019
01/05/2019
05/05/2019
01/05/2019
06/05/2019
01/05/2019
01/05/2019
01/05/2019
07/05/2019
07/05/2019
01/05/2019
03/05/2019
03/05/2019
07/05/2019
01/05/2019
07/05/2019
07/05/2019
07/05/2019
07/05/2019
07/05/2019
02/05/2019
07/05/2019
03/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
01/05/2019
01/05/2019
02/05/2019
07/05/2019
03/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
07/05/2019
07/05/2019
01/05/2019
01/05/2019
01/05/2019
01/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
01/05/2019

01/05/2019
01/05/2019
05/05/2019
03/05/2019
03/05/2019
03/05/2019
01/05/2019
01/05/2019

THE BUTTER FUDGE COMPANY LTD
THE BUTTER FUDGE COMPANY LTD
BUYSPORTSKIT PRO LIMITED
BUYSWAPSELL LIMITED

BUY THE WAY LTD

BUY THE WAY LTD

BUY2BUYGOLD LTD

BUY2BUYGOLD LTD

BUZ BROADBAND LIMITED

BUZ CONSULTANCY LTD

BUZ ENTERPRISE LIMITED

BUZ ENTERPRISE LIMITED

BUZ HOLDING LIMITED

BUZ HOLDING LIMITED
BUZZABOUT GARDENING LIMITED
BUZZ & LILY LIMITED

BUZZ & LILY LIMITED

BUZZ & LILY LIMITED

BUZZARD CAMERAS LIMITED
BUZZ BAR LTD

BUZZCOURT LIMITED

BUZZCOURT LIMITED

BUZZCOURT MAKAN LTD

BUZZ HR LIMITED

BUZZIN DIGITAL EVENTS LTD

BUZZROCKS CARIBBEAN CATERERS LIMITED

BUZZZERS LTD

BV COMPUTER SOLUTION LIMITED
BV DRYLINERS LTD

BV DRYLINERS LTD

B VENN LIMITED

B VENN LIMITED

BVG SPV 22 LTD

BVH 3 LTD

BV HUDSON CONSULTING LIMITED
BVIGIL LIMITED

BVI SYSTEMS LTD

BVR DRYLINING LTD

BVRIO UK LIMITED

BVRIO HOLDINGS LIMITED

BVS CONSTRUCTION LTD

BVTEQ LTD

BWA PEOPLE LIMITED

B W ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES LTD
B WARD ROOFING AND CLADDING LIMITED

BWA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BWAT RETAIL NOMINEE (1) LIMITED

BWC MUSIC LTD

B W COOK CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

BWC SOUTH LIMITED

BWE EDGE UK LIMITED

B WELCH SOLUTIONS LIMITED
B WELCH SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BW EYECARE SERVICES LTD
BW FOUNDATION

BWGD LIMITED

11976150
11976150
10368787
03950420
10595527
10595527
11931358
11931358
07194617
06761014
11981838
11981838
11981813
11981813
10162397
09718910
09718910
09718910
10140983
09883868
04361604
04361604
10785553
07211596
11117154
05537573
11333195
10720221
11973386
11973386
10741593
10741593
10537279
06507863
06598377
10164170
10515518
11259616
11745219
10678511
09011950
07170156
03821889
11326066
11357365
08503871
05312712
10896479
06572016
10734615
11663796
11979484
11979484
06880628
06324340
08173438
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01/05/2019



